
Bombe Nell'Aria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Allegretti Filippo (10/356) 4 12 4 0 4 10 1 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 12 0 0

Auriel Husca (10/1265) 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0

Cei Francesco (10/1191) 2 5 4 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0

Falcinelli Gabriele (10/1222) 4 3 4 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0

Cupido Samuele (10/1194) 2 3 4 0 2 2 3 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Shira Erik (10/1193) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Allegretti Filippo 10/356 25 58 2,32

Auriel Husca 10/1265 24 56 2,33

Cei Francesco 10/1191 22 34 1,55

Falcinelli Gabriele 10/1222 24 22 0,92

Cupido Samuele 10/1194 15 13 0,87

Shira Erik 10/1193 2 2 1,00

Tequila Bull Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Ercoli Michele  (10/1256) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Brancaleoni Luca (10/201) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malincarne Sabrina (10/1233) 4 7 4 0 4 1 4 0 4 9 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mezzasoma Valter (10/1175) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angelelli Alessandro (10/283) 2 4 4 0 4 7 4 0 2 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ventanni Francesco (10/278) 2 1 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spatafora Jessica (10/1176) 2 4 4 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ercoli Michele 10/1256 12 22 1,83

Bartolini Brancaleoni 10/201 16 19 1,19

Malincarne Sabrina 10/1233 24 19 0,79

Mezzasoma Valter 10/1175 14 17 1,21

Angelelli Alessandro 10/283 20 16 0,80

Ventanni Francesco 10/278 14 12 0,86

Spatafora Jessica 10/1176 12 5 0,42

Giuly Bar Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Annibali Gianmarco (10/248) 4 4 4 12 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zendelovsky  Ismet (10/499) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pecciarelli Walter (10/1138) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Meloni Fabrizio (10/1136) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Annibali Monica (10/1135) 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 6

Annibali Luca (10/1137) 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saveri Fabrizio (10/1199) 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1

Spedalieri Sofia (10/1255) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Abdula  Zejnulai (10/1257) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nedjat Ramanovski  (10/1254) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Marco (10/1198) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellachioma Francesca (10/1140) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Annibali Gianmarco 10/248 17 27 1,59

Zendelovsky  Ismet 10/499 8 15 1,88

Pecciarelli Walter 10/1138 8 9 1,12

Meloni Fabrizio 10/1136 10 8 0,80

Annibali Monica 10/1135 14 7 0,50

Annibali Luca 10/1137 6 5 0,83

Saveri Fabrizio 10/1199 18 3 0,17

Spedalieri Sofia 10/1255 8 2 0,25

Abdula  Zejnulai 10/1257 2 1 0,50

Nedjat Ramanovski 10/1254 0 0 0,00

Moretti Marco 10/1198 2 0 0,00

Bellachioma Francesca 10/1140 3 0 0,00



Park Frenk Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Minelli David (10/1232) 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 8 4 11 4 4 0 0 0 0

Stomaconi Marco (10/1109) 2 4 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 11 2 1 0 0 0 0

Marmottini Rugini Jacopo (10/1159) 4 9 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 0 2 1 2 6 4 4 0 0 0 0

Ambroglini Federica (10/315) 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrucci Pier Giovanni (10/1107) 0 0 4 8 3 7 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Tarsia Nicola (10/578) 2 1 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0

Frattini Lorenzo (10/1235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contu Alessandro (10/1234) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minelli David 10/1232 24 39 1,62

Stomaconi Marco 10/1109 20 34 1,70

Marmottini Rugini Jacopo 10/1159 22 27 1,23

Ambroglini Federica 10/315 17 22 1,29

Ferrucci Pier Giovanni 10/1107 17 22 1,29

Tarsia Nicola 10/578 10 12 1,20

Frattini Lorenzo 10/1235 0 0 0,00

Contu Alessandro 10/1234 2 0 0,00

Tommy Bar Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ceceroni Matteo (10/1250) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daniele  Conti  (10/1269) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fringuello Mirko (10/1251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medici  Alessio (10/1263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Obeidat  Medhi (10/1270) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ouled Thar Raja (10/1253) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pecciarelli Alessandro (10/1252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Youssef Maataoui (10/1264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceceroni Matteo 10/1250 0 0 0,00

Daniele  Conti 10/1269 0 0 0,00

Fringuello Mirko 10/1251 0 0 0,00

Medici  Alessio 10/1263 0 0 0,00

Obeidat  Medhi 10/1270 0 0 0,00

Ouled Thar Raja 10/1253 0 0 0,00

Pecciarelli Alessandro 10/1252 0 0 0,00

Youssef Maataoui 10/1264 0 0 0,00


